Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN CM-UCT315D1&%4

LIRS
FEARRE B o

HE

SD
UN
N1
L2
H2
N2
N

L3
Al
H1
H

L4
A2

55

A5
GNP
NNB
BLR
BSLR
CBLR
CBSLR
MASS

NTN CM-UCT315D1E K

SEEF http://www. sozhou. com/p/2ed6c909. html

75
CM-UCT315D1
36

27

132

85

46

150

26

192

216

268

55

90

102

160
82.0
32.0
14.0
M14x1. 5
150
GB-PF1/8
UC315D1
113000
77000
11600
7850
17000

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
il

R 2 5
BT
AT
BT
AT
4y


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2ed6c909.html




